Advancement Reports

Nic R, youth webmaster

Figure out which requirements
you've already earned
Figure out which requirements

you need to earn your next rank

Figure out which merit badges
you've already earned
Figure out which requirements

you have left to complete on your

partially-finished merit badges

Completed Ranks
Scout
Tenderfoot
2nd Class
1st Class
Star
Life
Eagle

Bronze Palm
Participation
Scout Spirit

Archery
Camping*

Chess

Cit In Community*
Cit In Nation*

Cit In World*
Communication*
Cooking*
Emergency Prep*
Energy
Entrepreneur
Family Life*

Backpacking

Start Date: 08/03/18

- Game Design MB
04/06/15 - Snow Sports MB
08/24/15 - MB
11/02/15 - MB
05/30/16 - MB
02/13/17 - Demo Leadership

What can I use an advancement report for?

06/24117
03/05/18

1127117 - Scoutmaster Conference

09/19/19 - Palm Complete

12/19/19
_) S

Earned Merit Badges: 23

06/19/15 Fingerprinting
03/05/18 First Aid*

04/1115 Game Design
09/04/17 Moviemaking
0V/25/16 Personal Fitness*
07/31u17 Personal Management*
11/10/18 Snow Sports
07/20/19 Sustainability*
08/15/16 Swimming*
05/3V15 Wildemess Survival
04/16/16 Wood Carving
10/08/18

Partial MB's and Reqt's Remaining

9abcde, 10, 11abc (2015 reqts)

Hiking*

4,5, 6 (2017 reqts)

Pioneering
7,10 (2014 reqts)

Start Date: 08/03/18

Start Date: 06/25/16

Last Progress:
Last Progress:

Last Progress:

03/07/15
06/06/16
06/24/17
06/25/16
02/1017
02/20/17
03/05/18
03/06/17
07/16/18
06/23/16
05/08/17

08/03/18

08/03/18

06/25/16




How to see your report?

1. Go to www.troop42.com

Home Page
Our Leadership
Our Patrols
Calendar

Our Eagles
Scrapbook
High Adventure
Resources
Contact Us
Members Only.

Documents

Scouts Page

amazon

TROOP#42

HAWKEYE AREA COUNCIL 73 CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Leaving Our Mark Everywhere We Go

BOY SCOUT TROOP 42, CEDAR RAPIDS, IOWA

Thanks for stopping by the online home of Troop 42 of Cedar Rapids, lowa. Our goal is to help young men learn lead
participating in inviting activities and community projects. We encourage our scouts to enjoy camping, canoeing, skii
rewarding adventures in the great outdoors. Highlights of our Troop include a yearly trip to our local merit badge univd
Howard H. Cherry Scout Reservation and a four year High Adventure schedule. We also could not be as active witho
customized trailer.

Troop 42 is a very strong and active organization for the youth of our community. We have an extremely dedicated ai
group. Our Scoutmaster, Peter Cole and our many committed Assistant Scoutmasters, work hard to train all our youn|
beyond their potential.

We are a unit of the Red Cedar District of the Hawkeye Area Council located in wonderful Cedar Rapids, lowa. As so
Idaho where they grow potatoes or Ohio where they have Buckeyes - lowa where they grow more corn than any othg
certainly not least, we are excited to be associated with our charter organizations, St Pius X and St. Elizabeth Ann S¢
Churches.

Please enjoy your visit and make sure you look at all of the pages. We have a lot here to look at. Return often becaug
is always hard at work updating our site.

look at how we do that.

How to see your report?

2. Select “Members
Only” from the side
menu

£ Home Page
Our Leadership
Our Patrols
Calendar

£ Our Eagles
Scrapbook
High Adventure
Resources
Contact Us
Members Only

Documents

Scouts Page

amazo

Thanks for stopping by the online home of Troop 42 of Cedar Rapids, lowa. Our goal is to help young men lear lead
participating in inviting activities and community projects. We encourage our scouts to enjoy camping, canoeing, skii

rewarding adventures in the great outdoors. Highlights of our Troop include a yearly trip to our local merit badge unive
Howard H. Cherry Scout Reservation and a four year High Adventure schedule. We also could not be as active witho

customized trailer.

Troop 42 is a very strong and active organization for the youth of our community. We have an extremely dedicated aj
group. Our Scoutmaster, Peter Cole and our many committed Assistant Scoutmasters, work hard to train all our youn

beyond their potential.

We are a unit of the Red Cedar District of the Hawkeye Area Council located in wonderful Cedar Rapids, lowa. As sof
Idaho where they grow potatoes or Ohio where they

Churches.

Please enjoy your visit and make sure you look at all of the pages. We have a lot here to look at. Return often becaud
is always hard at work updating our site.

look at how we do that,

2 Home Page

Our Leadership
Our Patrols
Calendar

Our Eagles
Scrapbook

& scouts Page
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How to see your report?

3. Scroll down the page
until you see your name
(I'm using Nic R, but you
should use your own
name)

7 Our Eagles
© Scrapbook
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7 Our Patrols

- Calendar

Scout and
Tenderfoot

Troop Roster

High Adventure

© Resources
7 Contact Us
7 Members Only

; Documents

7 Scouts Page

L il

PayPal
Donate

How to see your report?

4. Click on the
“Advancement Report”
link next to your name

7 Our Eagles
© Scrapbook
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7 Our Patrols

- Calendar

Scout and
Tenderfoot

Troop Roster

High Adventure

© Resources
7 Contact Us
7 Members Only

; Documents

7 Scouts Page

amazon

Target 1st Class -

Target 1st Class -

Target 1st Class -

2nd and 1st Target Eagle

Spruce and Chief Patrol

Target 1st Class -

2nd and 1st Target Eagle

Troop Handbook

Troop Handbook

Troop
Email

Troop
Email
Sign up




How to see your report?

5. The website will ask
you for a password.
Please call or email Mr.
Cole or Mr. Schloss to
get the password

Password required

This document is p vord protected. Please enter a pa

How to see your report?

Completed Ranks - Game Design MB 06/24/17
Scout 04/06/15 - Snow Sports MB 03/05/18
Tenderfoot 08/24/15 - MB
2nd ClI 1/02/15 -
6. You can now see e s

Star 02/13/17 - Demo Leadership
Life 12717 - Scoutmaster Conference

yo U r a dva n Ce m e nt Eagle 09/19/19 - Palm Complete

Bronze Palm

re p O rt ! Participation 12/19/19

Scout Spirit R i) (ol
Earned Merit Badges: 23

Archery 06/19/15 Fingerprinting 03/07/15
Camping* 03/05/18 First Aid* 06/06/16
Chess 04/1115 Game Design 06/24/17
Cit In Community* 09/04/17 Moviemaking 06/25/16
Cit In Nation* 01/25/16 Personal Fitness* 02/10117
Cit In World* 07/3117 Personal Management* 02/20/17
Communication* 111018 Snow Sports 03/05/18
Cooking* 07/20/119 Sustainability* 03/06/17
Emergency Prep* 08/15/16 Swimming* 07/16/18
Energy 05/3115 Wilderess Survival 06/23/16
Entrepreneur 04/16/16 Wood Carving 05/08/17
Family Life* 10/08/18

Partial MB's and Reqt's Remaining

Backpacking Start Date: 08/03/18 Last Progress: 08/03/18
9abcde, 10, 11abc (2015 reqts)

Hiking* Start Date: 08/03/18 Last Progress:  08/03/18
4,5, 6 (2017 reqts)

Pioneering Start Date: 06/25/16 Last Progress: 06/25/16
7, 10 (2014 reqts)




